
Name of Corporate Debtor: Vector Projects (India) Private Limited Date of Commencement of CIRP: 27.02.2023 List of stakeholders as on: 20.09.2025

(Amount in Rs)

Department Government
Date of 

receipt

Amount 

claimed

Amount of 

claim admitted
Nature of claim

Amount 

covered by 

security 

interest

Amount 

covered by 

guarantee

Whether 

related 

party?

% of voting 

share in CoC, 

if applicable

1
Department of Trade and 

Taxes /State of GST, GNCT 

of Delhi

GNCT of Delhi 1,40,351               64,746                  GST Dues 0 0 No NA 0 0 75,605              0 None

2
Commission of Commertial 

Taxes, Govt of West Bengal

Govt of West 

Bengal
4,87,137               4,87,137               

Commercial Tax 

Dues
0 0 No NA 0 0 0 0 None

3
Assistant Commissioner 

(ST) Kotturpuram 

Assessment Circle, Chennai

Commercial 

Tax & 

Registration 

Dept, Chennai

6,52,892               6,52,892               
Commercial Tax 

Dues
0 0 No NA 0 0 0 0 None

4
Deputy Commissioner of 

State Tax, Mumbai

GST 

Department
22,79,93,359       22,79,93,359      GST Dues 0 0 No NA 0 0 0 0 None

5
Commissioner of CGST and

Central Excise, Navi 

Mumbai

Central Excise 

Department
75,84,64,896       75,84,64,896      GST Dues 0 0 No NA 0 0 0 0 None

6 ESIC Thane ESIC, 47,713                   47,713                  ESIC Dues 0 0 No NA 0 0 0 0 None

7 EPFO Thane EPFO 3,85,259               3,85,259               EPFO Dues 0 0 No NA 0 0 0 0 None

Total -               98,81,71,607     98,80,96,002    -                   -                    -                      -                        -                     75,605             

List of operational creditors (Government dues)

Annexure-7

S. No.
Amount of 

claim not 

admitted

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks, if 

any

Details of Claimant Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount of 

contingent 

claim

Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be set-

off


